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City of Albuquerque

ALBUQUERQUE

NEW MEXICO g

December 16, 1999

Gregory Krenik, P.E.
Mark Goodwin & Assoc.

P.O. Box 90606
Albuquerque, NM 87199

RE: JEFFERSON COURT, TRACT C-3-D-3 (E17-D59). ENGINEER’S

CERTIFICATION FOR CERTIFICATE OF OCCUPANCY APPROVAL.
ENGINEER’S STAMP DATED NOVEMBER 30, 1999. G&D PLAN STAMPED

MARCH 24, 1999.
Dear Mr. Krenik:

Based on the information provided on your November 30, 1999 submittal, the above referenced
project is approved for Certificate of Occupancy. |

A 30-day temporary C.O. had been issued on December 2, 1999.

If I can be of further assistance, please feel free to contact me at 924-3984.

Sincerely,

THE CITY OF ALBUQUERQUE IS AN EQUAL OPPORTUNITY/REASONABLE ACCOMMODATION EMPLOYER
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City’ of Albuquerque

P.0. BOX 1293 ALBUQUERQUE, NEW MEXICO 87103

»

April 23, 1999

Gregory Krenik, P.E.
Mark Goodwin & Assoc.
P.O. Box 90606
Albuquerque, NM 87199

RIE:  JEEFEFIERSON COURT, TRACT C-3-D-3 (I:17-D59). DRAINAGI: RISPORT,
GRADING & DRAINAGly PLAN I'OR SITTE DEVELOPMIENT PLAN IFOR
BUILDING PIEERMIT ANDBUILDING PERMIT APPROVALS. ENGINEER'S
STAMP DATLED MARCIT 24, 1999,

Dear Mr. Krenik;

Bascd on the imnformation provided on your March 25, 1999 submittal, the above referenced
project is approved for Site Development Plan for Building Permit and for Building Permit.

Please attach a copy of this approved plan to the construction sets prior to sign-off by Hydrology.

Prior to Certificate ol Occupincy approval, an Engincer’s Certification per the DPM will be
required.

If T can be of further assistance, please feel frec to contact me at 924-3984,

Sincerely,

Lo

John P ay, P
Hydrology

C: ndrew QGarcia
File

THE CITY OF ALBUQUERQUE IS AN EQUAL OPPORTUNITY/REASONABLE ACCOMMODATION EMPLOYER
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DRAINAGE CALCULATIONS
FOR’ 3
JEFFERSON COURT

TRACT C-3 - D-3

D. MARK GOODWIN & ASSOCIATES
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Schlegel Lewis Architects

January 21, 2000

Mr. Mike Zamora

City of Albuquerque
Traffic Division

P.O. Box 1293
Albuquerque, NM 87103

Re: 5981 Jefferson Court |
Letter of Architectural Certification submitted for final Certificate of Occupancy

Dear Mr. Zamora,

We have visited the above referenced site and to the best of our knowledge, the circulation
areas, parking spaces, including HC spaces, sidewalks, ramps and landscaped areas are in
general conformance with the approved site plan.

If you have any questions, please feel free to call our office at 247-1529.

jcl/ngm

a division of General Design, Inc.

1620 Central SE ® Albuquerque ® New Mexico ® 87106
(505) 247-1529 e FAX (505) 243-6701



